
M16
Copa Del Sol 2013

La Manga B
31.01.2013 13:00

Home Team Stromsgodset TF
Goals 0

Away Team IFK Gothenburg
Goals 3

# Shirt Player Pos Birthdate
1 52 Herman  Rohden GK 22.04.1993
2 2 Mounir  Hamoud CB 01.02.1985
3 27 Jarl André  Storbæk CB 21.09.1978
4 26 Lars Christopher  Vilsvik RB 18.10.1988
5 28 Razak  Nuhu LB 14.05.1991
6 21 Enock  Kwakwa CM 02.07.1994
7 22 Bismark Adjei  Boateng CM 10.05.1994
8 7 Muhamed  Keita LM 02.09.1990
9 9 Øyvind  Storflor RM 18.12.1979
10 16 Abdisalam  Ibrahim FW 01.05.1991
11 10 Peter  Kovacs ST 07.02.1978

12 1 Thomas        Borger 15.02.1995
13 3 Erik Midtgarden 18.11.1987
14 15 Adama  Diomande 14.02.1990
15 17 Thomas  Lehne Olsen 29.06.1991
16 18 Martin  Rønning Ovenstad 18.04.1994
17 19 Gustav  Medonca Wikheim 18.03.1993
18 20 Igor Ivanovic 09.09.1990
19 29 Ole Amund          Sveen 05.01.1990
20 45 Mads Westlie Gundersen 13.03.1993
21 57 Iver  Fossum 15.06.1996
22

# Shirt Player Pos Birthdate
1 1 John Alvbåge GK 10.08.1982
2 4 Kjetil  Waehler CB 16.03.1976
3 30 Mattias Bjärsmyr CB 03.01.1986
4 6 Ludwig Augustinsson LB 21.04.1994
5 24 Mikael Dyrestam RB 10.12.1991
6 5 Philip Haglund CM 22.03.1987
7 15 Jakob Johansson CM 21.06.1990
8 8 Nordin Gerzic RM 03.11.1983
9 17 Sam  Larsson LM 10.04.1993
10 26 David Moberg-Karlsson FW 20.04.1994
11 7 Tobias Hysén ST 09.03.1982

12 10 Daniel Sobralense 10.02.1983
13 11 Robin Söder 01.04.1991
14 12 Marcus Sandberg 07.11.1990
15 13 Hampus  Zackrisson 24.08.1994
16 14 Hjalmar Jonsson 29.07.1980
17 16 Erik  Lund 06.11.1988
18 27 Joel Allansson 03.11.1992
19
20
21
22

In Out Minute  Substitutions In Out Minute
18 21 46 27 17 46
19 7 46 14 30 46
15 10 62 11 26 72
20 16 72 16 24 80

10 8 83

Goals
Player Minute Score

Yellow Cards
Player Minute

28 62
28 76

Red Cards
Player Minute

28 76

Goals
Player Minute Score

5 28 0 - 1
7 33 0 - 2
11 93 0 - 3

Yellow Cards
Player Minute

Red Cards
Player Minute

Head Coach Ronny  Deila
Team Administrator Terje Lysthaug

Head Coach Mikael Stahre
Sports Director Håkan Mild

Main Referee Mattias  Gestranius 4th Referee Andrew  Christiansen
Assistant Referee 1 Jukka  Honkanen Assistant Referee 2 Jonas  Turunen

Signature [Referee]: Signature [Home Team]: Signature [Away Team]:
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Shirt Player Birthdate M G A YC RC
52 Herman  Rohden 22.04.1993 3
2 Mounir  Hamoud 01.02.1985 3
27 Jarl André  Storbæk 21.09.1978 3 1
26 Lars Christopher  Vilsvik 18.10.1988 3
28 Razak  Nuhu 14.05.1991 3 2 1
21 Enock  Kwakwa 02.07.1994 2
22 Bismark Adjei  Boateng 10.05.1994 3 1
7 Muhamed  Keita 02.09.1990 2 1
9 Øyvind  Storflor 18.12.1979 2
16 Abdisalam  Ibrahim 01.05.1991 2 1
10 Peter  Kovacs 07.02.1978 3

1 Thomas        Borger 15.02.1995 3
3 Erik Midtgarden 18.11.1987 3
15 Adama  Diomande 14.02.1990 2 1
17 Thomas  Lehne Olsen 29.06.1991 3 1
18 Martin  Rønning Ovenstad 18.04.1994 3
19 Gustav  Medonca Wikheim 18.03.1993 3 1
20 Igor Ivanovic 09.09.1990 2
29 Ole Amund          Sveen 05.01.1990 3
45 Mads Westlie Gundersen 13.03.1993 2
57 Iver  Fossum 15.06.1996 3

Shirt Player Birthdate M G A YC RC
1 John Alvbåge 10.08.1982 2
4 Kjetil  Waehler 16.03.1976 3
30 Mattias Bjärsmyr 03.01.1986 3
6 Ludwig Augustinsson 21.04.1994 3
24 Mikael Dyrestam 10.12.1991 3
5 Philip Haglund 22.03.1987 3 1 1
15 Jakob Johansson 21.06.1990 3
8 Nordin Gerzic 03.11.1983 3 1 1
17 Sam  Larsson 10.04.1993 2
26 David Moberg-Karlsson 20.04.1994 3 1 1
7 Tobias Hysén 09.03.1982 2 2

10 Daniel Sobralense 10.02.1983 3
11 Robin Söder 01.04.1991 1 1
12 Marcus Sandberg 07.11.1990 3
13 Hampus  Zackrisson 24.08.1994 3
14 Hjalmar Jonsson 29.07.1980 3
16 Erik  Lund 06.11.1988 2 1
27 Joel Allansson 03.11.1992 3
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